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Certyfikacja:

Norma produktu:
Rodzaj odblokowania:
Wigcznik:

Kolor przycisku:
Kotnierz ochronny:
Automonitorowane:
Typ zacisku:

llos¢ stykéw rozwiernych:

Stopien ochrony obudowy:

Rodzaj montazu:
Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Glebokos¢:
Ciezar brutto:
Ciezar netto:

Temperatura pracy:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

CE;EAC (Eurasian)
EN 60947-5-5;EN ISO 13850
Obr.

Przycisk

czerwony

nie

nie

Zacisk sprezynowy
2

IP65

Mont. Scienny

42.0 mm

51.0 mm

108.0 mm

136 g

122 g

-25-55°C

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

400451

=== PITestop E-STOP/contact block incl. surface mount housing, set consisting
of small E-STOP pushbutton and contact block with monitoring 2 N/C, with
spring-loaded terminals.
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